
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
27 
44 
40 
12 
80 
9 

50 
8 

32 
777 
11 
2 

227 
51 
75 
29 
13 
1 

911 
55 
49 

Class 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 

Name 
ALAN MASSAINI/EDGARD DO AMARAL 
ALEXANDRE PEPPE 
ALEANDRO FORTUNATO/MAURICIO GALLIAN 
DANIEL VEIGA DIAS 
CARLOS  ASCIUTTI/RICARDO  PINTO 
ELBERTO ALVES/CHARLES ZIMMERMANN 
DOUGLAS CARVALHO/PEDRO PIMENTA JR 
JOÃO P. MARTINS VELARD 
EBER QUINTINO GOMES 
EROLF SCHOTTEN 
SANDRO M. DE SIQUEIRA 
NILSON PATRONE 
GUSTAVO THEISS SIMÃO 
FELIPE /ALEXANDRE STUFF VASCONCELOS 
RENATO GASPARIAN MORAES 
MARCERLO SALLES NEVES 
ANSELMO ANGELIS/LUCAS ANGELIS 
WILL C. TORRES NOGUEIRA 
BRUNO /ANDRE GIRARDI 
ELDER MARTINS 
SAMIR GUIMAES/ADRIANO J. BRAZ NETO 

Laps 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
8 
5 
5 
5 

10 
9 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
7 
8 

10 
5 
9 

Best Tm 
2:10.288 
2:10.376 
2:10.603 
2:10.625 
2:10.677 
2:10.775 
2:10.793 
2:11.027 
2:11.083 
2:11.173 
2:11.202 
2:11.308 
2:11.316 
2:11.468 
2:11.640 
2:11.688 
2:12.268 
2:12.565 
2:12.619 
2:12.881 
2:13.695 

Diff 

0.088 
0.315 
0.337 
0.389 
0.487 
0.505 
0.739 
0.795 
0.885 
0.914 
1.020 
1.028 
1.180 
1.352 
1.400 
1.980 
2.277 
2.331 
2.593 
3.407 

Gap 

0.088 
0.227 
0.022 
0.052 
0.098 
0.018 
0.234 
0.056 
0.090 
0.029 
0.106 
0.008 
0.152 
0.172 
0.048 
0.580 
0.297 
0.054 
0.262 
0.814 

In 
2 
1 
2 
8 

10 
2 
1 
1 
4 
8 
7 
9 
7 
7 
6 
7 
2 
8 

10 
3 
2 

S1 Best Tm 
33.767 
33.504 
33.853 
33.604 
33.836 
33.953 
33.713 
33.696 
34.098 
34.069 
33.983 
33.766 
33.927 
33.842 
33.982 
34.108 
34.259 
34.137 
34.280 
34.689 
34.802 

S2 Best Tm 
1:02.908 
1:02.639 
1:03.256 
1:03.333 
1:03.486 
1:03.218 
1:03.377 
1:03.195 
1:03.475 
1:03.647 
1:03.472 
1:03.542 
1:03.598 
1:03.649 
1:03.757 
1:03.976 
1:03.933 
1:04.229 
1:04.265 
1:04.099 
1:05.094 

S3 Best Tm 
33.476 
33.380 
33.284 
33.538 
33.355 
33.597 
33.208 
33.578 
33.481 
33.246 
33.364 
33.575 
33.645 
33.512 
33.743 
33.317 
33.504 
33.539 
33.537 
33.831 
33.799 

Sorted on best lap time
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4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
COPA JOY 

1o TREINO 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:59:18 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/05/2022 08:00 


